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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW

1J0611701
1J0611701L
1J0611701N
1J0611701
1J0611701
1J0611701L
1J0611701N
1J0611701
1J0611701L
1J0611701N

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
CORTECO
CORTECO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
FTE

LPR

ATE
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI
GIRLING
BREMBO
BREMBO

1724308
19026392
19026392
40067300
40067300
435E825E1
6T46734
83783804353
BFH5105
FHY2223
FHY2223
LHO374
LHO374
PHD349
T85028
T85028
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